
#2 Girls 1 Mile Run (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time
1 MASTERSON, Layla Unattached 7:28.60

2 RUIZ, Emma KC Novas 7:30.17

#4 Girls 1 Mile Run (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time
1 MASTERSON, Cydney Unattached 7:08.21

#6 Boys 1 Mile Run (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time
1 WARD, Hudson NorthlandTrack Cl 7:19.55

#7 Boys 1 Mile Run (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time
1 GADDIS, Colton 28-Unattached 7:06.08

#8 Boys 1 Mile Run (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time
1 GONZALEZ, Ian Hot Feet Track Cl 5:50.46

#10 Girls 60 Meters (7-8)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 CASTILLO, Brynn KC Novas 10.90

2 ABBOTT, Malley Unattached 11.53

3 MASHEK, Lena Hot Feet Track Cl 11.90

4 EMMONS, Caroline Hot Feet Track Cl 12.76

#11 Girls 60 Meters (9-10)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 BOHACH, Evelyn Hot Feet Track Cl 11.15

#12 Girls 60 Meters (11-12)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 HUNZIKER, Kiptyn Hot Feet Track Cl 8.68

2 VASSOR, Tori KC Novas 8.70

3 BELL, Raleigh Unattached 9.84

4 HOWELL, Ianna Whatever It Takes 9.87

#13 Boys 60 Meters (6 & Under)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 PORTER, Jayden KC Novas 12.25

#14 Boys 60 Meters (7-8)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 STEINHORST, George Hot Feet Track Cl 9.70

2 STROER, Ethan Hot Feet Track Cl 11.29

3 DOSHI, Dhruv Hot Feet Track Cl 11.29

4 COOK, Marten Hot Feet Track Cl 11.58

#15 Boys 60 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 WEAVER, Knox Hot Feet Track Cl 9.21  (NW) 2(1)

2 VASSOR, Julian KC Novas 9.35  (NW) 2(2)

3 LEACH, Max KC Novas 9.96  (NW) 1(1)

4 COVINGTON, Karter Topeka Blazers 10.01  (NW) 1(2)

5 LEACH, Charlie KC Novas 10.65  (NW) 1(3)

WILSON, Quincy KC Novas DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 LEACH, Max KC Novas 9.96

2 COVINGTON, Karter Topeka Blazers 10.01

3 LEACH, Charlie KC Novas 10.65

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 WEAVER, Knox Hot Feet Track Cl 9.21

2 VASSOR, Julian KC Novas 9.35

WILSON, Quincy KC Novas DNS

#16 Boys 60 Meters (11-12)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 ESSEX, Drake MS_Christ Prepar 9.68

#18 Girls 400 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time
1 MASHEK, Lena Hot Feet Track Cl 1:31.05

2 EMMONS, Caroline Hot Feet Track Cl 1:41.52

#19 Girls 400 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time
1 BROSS, Lilly Hot Feet Track Cl 1:23.30

2 BOHACH, Evelyn Hot Feet Track Cl 1:38.69

#20 Girls 400 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time
1 HUNZIKER, Kiptyn Hot Feet Track Cl 1:02.32

2 EDWARDS, Ariana Whatever It Takes 1:11.74

3 BELL, Raleigh Unattached 1:18.77

4 HOWELL, Ianna Whatever It Takes 1:21.23
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#21 Boys 400 Meters (6 & Under)
Pl Name Team Time
1 GUNNA, Dhruv Hot Feet Track Cl 1:46.72

#22 Boys 400 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time
1 WARD, Hudson NorthlandTrack Cl 1:21.24

2 DOSHI, Dhruv Hot Feet Track Cl 1:34.97

3 COOK, Marten Hot Feet Track Cl 1:40.99

#23 Boys 400 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time
1 COVINGTON, Karter Topeka Blazers 1:20.28

2 HUNTSINGER, Weston Hot Feet Track Cl 1:24.82

3 LEACH, Charlie KC Novas 1:25.47

#24 Boys 400 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time
1 RICHTER, Jack Hot Feet Track Cl 59.94

#26 Girls 800 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time
1 MASTERSON, Layla Unattached 3:28.26

#27 Girls 800 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time
1 BROSS, Lilly Hot Feet Track Cl 3:33.16

#28 Girls 800 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time
1 HUNZIKER, Kiptyn Hot Feet Track Cl 2:40.24

2 EDWARDS, Ariana Whatever It Takes 2:58.99

3 MASTERSON, Cydney Unattached 3:23.56

#29 Boys 800 Meters (6 & Under)
Pl Name Team Time
1 GUNNA, Dhruv Hot Feet Track Cl 4:13.90

#30 Boys 800 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time
1 WARD, Hudson NorthlandTrack Cl 4:01.46

#31 Boys 800 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time
1 GADDIS, Colton 28-Unattached 3:10.43

2 HUNTSINGER, Weston Hot Feet Track Cl 3:18.49

#32 Boys 800 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time
1 RICHTER, Jack Hot Feet Track Cl 2:26.92

2 GONZALEZ, Ian Hot Feet Track Cl 2:48.12

#34 Girls 200 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 RUIZ, Emma KC Novas 38.97  (NW) 1(1)

2 ABBOTT, Malley Unattached 39.52  (NW) 2(1)

3 CASTILLO, Brynn KC Novas 40.09  (NW) 1(2)

4 EMMONS, Caroline Hot Feet Track Cl 44.93  (NW) 1(3)

MASHEK, Lena Hot Feet Track Cl DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 RUIZ, Emma KC Novas 38.97

2 CASTILLO, Brynn KC Novas 40.09

3 EMMONS, Caroline Hot Feet Track Cl 44.93

MASHEK, Lena Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 ABBOTT, Malley Unattached 39.52

#35 Girls 200 Meters (9-10)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 BROSS, Lilly Hot Feet Track Cl 35.02

2 BOHACH, Evelyn Hot Feet Track Cl 42.18

#36 Girls 200 Meters (11-12)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 VASSOR, Tori KC Novas 28.68

2 BELL, Raleigh Unattached 34.03

3 HOWELL, Ianna Whatever It Takes 35.35

#37 Boys 200 Meters (6 & Under)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 PORTER, Jayden KC Novas 43.15

2 GUNNA, Dhruv Hot Feet Track Cl 46.83

#38 Boys 200 Meters (7-8)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 STEINHORST, George Hot Feet Track Cl 32.36

2 STROER, Ethan Hot Feet Track Cl 39.27

3 COOK, Marten Hot Feet Track Cl 39.29

4 DOSHI, Dhruv Hot Feet Track Cl 41.78
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#39 Boys 200 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 VASSOR, Julian KC Novas 31.44  (NW) 2(1)

2 COVINGTON, Karter Topeka Blazers 34.29  (NW) 1(1)

3 LEACH, Max KC Novas 36.03  (NW) 1(2)

4 HUNTSINGER, Weston Hot Feet Track Cl 38.22  (NW) 1(3)

WEAVER, Knox Hot Feet Track Cl DNS  (NW) 2

WILSON, Quincy KC Novas DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 COVINGTON, Karter Topeka Blazers 34.29

2 LEACH, Max KC Novas 36.03

3 HUNTSINGER, Weston Hot Feet Track Cl 38.22

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 VASSOR, Julian KC Novas 31.44

WEAVER, Knox Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

WILSON, Quincy KC Novas DNS

#40 Boys 200 Meters (11-12)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 RICHTER, Jack Hot Feet Track Cl 28.04

2 GONZALEZ, Ian Hot Feet Track Cl 31.46

3 ESSEX, Drake MS_Christ Prepar 33.48

#42 Girls 1 Mile Run (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 BAUM, Emma Hot Feet Track Cl 5:46.41

BERGMAN, Greta 40-Unattached DNS

#44 Boys 1 Mile Run (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 BLOEMKER, Griffin BandBraceKC 5:01.14

2 MASTERSON, Grayson 28-Unattached 5:15.86

MCGEE, Levi Topeka Blazers DNS

#45 Boys 1 Mile Run (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 ROBERSON JR, David 28-Unattached 4:56.60

2 JACKSON, Elijah Hot Feet Track Cl 5:04.72

#46 Boys 1 Mile Run (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 KABELA, Brick Unattached 4:38.78

2 COCKRELL, Tristen Euless Elite 4:42.44

3 TSEVIS, Hudson Unattached 5:00.87

#47 Girls 60m Hurdles (13-14)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 CORNELL, Isabella KC Novas 11.52

#48 Girls 60m Hurdles (15-16)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 PARKER, Layla KC Novas 9.82

#49 Girls 60m Hurdles (17-18)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 CANTWELL, Kinzley 28-Unattached 10.63

#50 Boys 60m Hurdles (13-14)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 PARKER, Jackson KC Novas 9.16

#51 Boys 60m Hurdles (15-16)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 PARSONS, Cooper Hot Feet Track Cl 8.96

#52 Boys 60m Hurdles (17-18)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 MERRITT, Aaron Topeka Blazers 8.10

2 MONTGOMERY, Mason Euless Elite 9.21

3 OTTO III, Buddy 29-Unattached 9.46

#53 Girls 60 Meters (13-14)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 HARMON, Nora KC Novas 8.18

2 CANNON-SHELLEY, Zoei Hot Feet Track Cl 8.98

3 CORNELL, Isabella KC Novas 9.28

#54 Girls 60 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 KINNEY, Alexis KC Rebels 8.24  (NW) 1(1)

2 BRACHTENBACH, Gabbey KC Novas 8.58  (NW) 1(2)

3 PARKER, Layla KC Novas 8.61  (NW) 2(1)

4 GEORGE, Abby Unattached 8.70  (NW) 2(2)

5 ESSEX, Piper Christ Preparatory 9.24  (NW) 2(3)

SECTION RESULTS
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#54 Girls 60 Meters (15-16) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 KINNEY, Alexis KC Rebels 8.24

2 BRACHTENBACH, Gabbey KC Novas 8.58

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 PARKER, Layla KC Novas 8.61

2 GEORGE, Abby Unattached 8.70

3 ESSEX, Piper Christ Preparatory 9.24

#55 Girls 60 Meters (17-18)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 CARDER, Anjelena Unattached 8.06

#56 Boys 60 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 REEVES, Jett KC Novas 7.72  (NW) 2(1)

2 COVINGTON, Sevon Topeka Blazers 7.79  (NW) 2(2)

3 PARKER, Jackson KC Novas 7.82  (NW) 1(1)

4 KILLER, Brandon Hot Feet Track Cl 8.06  (NW) 2(3)

5 CLARK JR, Stan Whatever It Takes 8.15  (NW) 1(2)

6 KESTNER, Sam Hot Feet Track Cl 8.31  (NW) 1(3)

7 NEWMAN, Alijah Unattached 8.34  (NW) 2(4)

8 SCHEFFER, Austin Christ Preparatory 9.58  (NW) 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 PARKER, Jackson KC Novas 7.82

2 CLARK JR, Stan Whatever It Takes 8.15

3 KESTNER, Sam Hot Feet Track Cl 8.31

4 SCHEFFER, Austin Christ Preparatory 9.58

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 REEVES, Jett KC Novas 7.72

2 COVINGTON, Sevon Topeka Blazers 7.79

3 KILLER, Brandon Hot Feet Track Cl 8.06

4 NEWMAN, Alijah Unattached 8.34

#57 Boys 60 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 HOWELL, Riley KC Novas 7.15  (NW) 3(1)

2 BEAVER, Lashawn Unattached 7.44  (NW) 2(1)

3 BURNAM, Cole Unattached 7.52  (NW) 3(2)

4 WARD, Hayden Hot Feet Track Cl 7.52  (NW) 3(3)

5 PARSONS, Cooper Hot Feet Track Cl 7.59  (NW) 2(2)

6 LEGLEITER, Haydn Unattached 7.63  (NW) 1(1)

7 PERICO, Chase Christ Preparatory 7.74  (NW) 2(3)

8 SIMONS, Kaiden Hot Feet Track Cl 7.80  (NW) 3(4)

9 FLETCHER, Lynn KC Rebels 7.87  (NW) 1(2)

#57 Boys 60 Meters (15-16) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
10 RIDGEWAY, Tryston Unattached 7.89  (NW) 2(4)

11 SHIPMAN, Patrick Christ Preparatory 8.89  (NW) 1(3)

RANDALL, Xzavior KC Rebels DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 LEGLEITER, Haydn Unattached 7.63

2 FLETCHER, Lynn KC Rebels 7.87

3 SHIPMAN, Patrick Christ Preparatory 8.89

RANDALL, Xzavior KC Rebels DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 BEAVER, Lashawn Unattached 7.44

2 PARSONS, Cooper Hot Feet Track Cl 7.59

3 PERICO, Chase Christ Preparatory 7.74

4 RIDGEWAY, Tryston Unattached 7.89

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 HOWELL, Riley KC Novas 7.15

2 BURNAM, Cole Unattached 7.52

3 WARD, Hayden Hot Feet Track Cl 7.52

4 SIMONS, Kaiden Hot Feet Track Cl 7.80

#58 Boys 60 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 SICKERSON, Tyler Turbo Track Club 6.98  (NW) 1(1)

2 MERRITT, Aaron Topeka Blazers 7.07  (NW) 4(1)

3 WOMACK, Korrey KC Novas 7.22  (NW) 4(2)

4 BACHMAN, Julian KC Novas 7.30  (NW) 4(3)

5 WOODS, Xzavier KC Novas 7.34  (NW) 3(1)

6 MACK, MJ KC Novas 7.36  (NW) 3(2)

7 EARSKIN, Kenny Euless Elite 7.43  (NW) 1(2)

8 ONEAL, Camden KC Novas 7.43  (NW) 4(4)

9 BROCK, Marquez KC Rebels 7.43  (NW) 1(3)

10 ADAMS, Jacob Unattached 7.52  (NW) 2(1)

11 COFFEE, Jayden KC Rebels 7.55  (NW) 1(4)

12 FAIMON, Evan KC Novas 7.56  (NW) 2(2)

13 WATERS, Keaton Unattached 7.56  (NW) 2(3)

14 RAMOS, Amir Hot Feet Track Cl 7.64  (NW) 3(3)

15 OTTO III, Buddy 29-Unattached 8.04  (NW) 3(4)

WILSON, Daniel KC Rebels DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 SICKERSON, Tyler Turbo Track Club 6.98

2 EARSKIN, Kenny Euless Elite 7.43

3 BROCK, Marquez KC Rebels 7.43

4 COFFEE, Jayden KC Rebels 7.55
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#58 Boys 60 Meters (17-18) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 ADAMS, Jacob Unattached 7.52

2 FAIMON, Evan KC Novas 7.56

3 WATERS, Keaton Unattached 7.56

WILSON, Daniel KC Rebels DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 WOODS, Xzavier KC Novas 7.34

2 MACK, MJ KC Novas 7.36

3 RAMOS, Amir Hot Feet Track Cl 7.64

4 OTTO III, Buddy 29-Unattached 8.04

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 MERRITT, Aaron Topeka Blazers 7.07

2 WOMACK, Korrey KC Novas 7.22

3 BACHMAN, Julian KC Novas 7.30

4 ONEAL, Camden KC Novas 7.43

#59 Girls 400 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 KUDZIA, Kelsie Unattached 1:06.56

#60 Girls 400 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 EDWARDS, Briana Whatever It Takes 1:05.38

#61 Girls 400 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 JANUARY, Marisa Whatever It Takes 1:03.15

2 CANTWELL, Kinzley 28-Unattached 1:06.30

3 BOEHM, Brooke Unattached 1:06.49

4 ELLIS, Montaja WTC 1:18.04

#62 Boys 400 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 COVINGTON, Sevon Topeka Blazers 57.16

2 CLARK JR, Stan Whatever It Takes 57.37

3 KESTNER, Sam Hot Feet Track Cl 1:00.65

4 KILLER, Brandon Hot Feet Track Cl 1:01.38

#63 Boys 400 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 PARSONS, Cooper Hot Feet Track Cl 55.73 2(1)

2 OSBORNE, Naekel KC Rebels 58.44 1(1)

3 JOHNSON, Syrmichael KC Rebels 59.23 2(2)

4 BLACK, Malik KC Rebels 1:05.62 1(2)

LEGLEITER, Haydn Unattached DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS

#63 Boys 400 Meters (15-16) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 OSBORNE, Naekel KC Rebels 58.44

2 BLACK, Malik KC Rebels 1:05.62

Section 2 of 2

1 PARSONS, Cooper Hot Feet Track Cl 55.73

2 JOHNSON, Syrmichael KC Rebels 59.23

LEGLEITER, Haydn Unattached DNS

#64 Boys 400 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 SICKERSON, Tyler Turbo Track Club 51.55 3(1)

2 RAMOS, Amir Hot Feet Track Cl 53.30 3(2)

3 MONTGOMERY, Mason Euless Elite 53.62 1(1)

4 BHANOT, vijay Euless Elite 54.06 1(2)

5 CARMAN, Ty Hot Feet Track Cl 54.16 3(3)

6 JOHNSON, Rylee Unattached 56.62 3(4)

7 COFFEE, Jayden KC Rebels 57.58 1(3)

SMITH, Jaden KC Rebels DNS 2

OTTO III, Buddy 29-Unattached DNS 2

COCKRELL, Tristen Euless Elite DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 MONTGOMERY, Mason Euless Elite 53.62

2 BHANOT, vijay Euless Elite 54.06

3 COFFEE, Jayden KC Rebels 57.58

Section 2 of 3

SMITH, Jaden KC Rebels DNS

OTTO III, Buddy 29-Unattached DNS

COCKRELL, Tristen Euless Elite DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 SICKERSON, Tyler Turbo Track Club 51.55

2 RAMOS, Amir Hot Feet Track Cl 53.30

3 CARMAN, Ty Hot Feet Track Cl 54.16

4 JOHNSON, Rylee Unattached 56.62

#65 Girls 800 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 KUDZIA, Kelsie Unattached 2:41.58

#66 Girls 800 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 BAUM, Emma Hot Feet Track Cl 2:23.21

2 GEORGE, Abby Unattached 2:34.01

3 KENNEY, Leah Hot Feet Track Cl 2:37.84

4 EDWARDS, Briana Whatever It Takes 2:40.75

BERGMAN, Greta 40-Unattached DNS
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#67 Girls 800 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 JANUARY, Marisa Whatever It Takes 2:29.60

#68 Boys 800 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 BLOEMKER, Griffin BandBraceKC 2:17.88

2 MCGEE, Levi Topeka Blazers 2:23.45

3 NYAKARO, Nathan 28-Unattached 2:29.43

#69 Boys 800 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 ROBERSON JR, David 28-Unattached 2:19.30

JOHNSON, Syrmichael KC Rebels DNS

#70 Boys 800 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 COCKRELL, Tristen Euless Elite 2:06.76

2 BHANOT, vijay Euless Elite 2:37.02

SMITH, Jaden KC Rebels DNS

SCHELKOPF, Cooper 29-Unattached DNS

#71 Girls 200 Meters (13-14)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 HARMON, Nora KC Novas 26.95

2 CANNON-SHELLEY, Zoei Hot Feet Track Cl 28.54

#72 Girls 200 Meters (15-16)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 KINNEY, Alexis KC Rebels 27.64

2 PARKER, Layla KC Novas 29.68

3 ESSEX, Piper Christ Preparatory 31.51

#73 Girls 200 Meters (17-18)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 CARDER, Anjelena Unattached 25.89

2 ELLIS, Montaja WTC 32.29

#74 Boys 200 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 REEVES, Jett KC Novas 24.39  (NW) 1(1)

2 PARKER, Jackson KC Novas 24.86  (NW) 1(2)

3 CLARK JR, Stan Whatever It Takes 26.34  (NW) 2(1)

4 KESTNER, Sam Hot Feet Track Cl 27.50  (NW) 2(2)

5 KILLER, Brandon Hot Feet Track Cl 28.12  (NW) 2(3)

6 SCHEFFER, Austin Christ Preparatory 33.13  (NW) 1(3)

#74 Boys 200 Meters (13-14) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)

MCGEE, Levi Topeka Blazers DNS  (NW) 1

COVINGTON, Sevon Topeka Blazers DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 REEVES, Jett KC Novas 24.39

2 PARKER, Jackson KC Novas 24.86

3 SCHEFFER, Austin Christ Preparatory 33.13

MCGEE, Levi Topeka Blazers DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 CLARK JR, Stan Whatever It Takes 26.34

2 KESTNER, Sam Hot Feet Track Cl 27.50

3 KILLER, Brandon Hot Feet Track Cl 28.12

COVINGTON, Sevon Topeka Blazers DNS

#75 Boys 200 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 HOWELL, Riley KC Novas 23.06  (NW) 4(1)

2 BEAVER, Lashawn Unattached 24.31  (NW) 4(2)

3 BURNAM, Cole Unattached 24.47  (NW) 3(1)

4 PARSONS, Cooper Hot Feet Track Cl 24.54  (NW) 2(1)

5 PERICO, Chase Christ Preparatory 24.55  (NW) 3(2)

6 LEGLEITER, Haydn Unattached 24.73  (NW) 1(1)

7 RIDGEWAY, Tryston Unattached 25.31  (NW) 3(3)

8 SIMONS, Kaiden Hot Feet Track Cl 25.82  (NW) 4(3)

9 OSBORNE, Naekel KC Rebels 26.04  (NW) 1(2)

10 FLETCHER, Lynn KC Rebels 26.47  (NW) 3(4)

11 JOHNSON, Syrmichael KC Rebels 26.86  (NW) 2(2)

12 SHIPMAN, Patrick Christ Preparatory 29.25  (NW) 1(3)

BLACK, Malik KC Rebels DNS  (NW) 1

RANDALL, Xzavior KC Rebels DNS  (NW) 2

WARD, Hayden Hot Feet Track Cl DNS  (NW) 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 LEGLEITER, Haydn Unattached 24.73

2 OSBORNE, Naekel KC Rebels 26.04

3 SHIPMAN, Patrick Christ Preparatory 29.25

BLACK, Malik KC Rebels DNS

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 PARSONS, Cooper Hot Feet Track Cl 24.54

2 JOHNSON, Syrmichael KC Rebels 26.86

RANDALL, Xzavior KC Rebels DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 BURNAM, Cole Unattached 24.47

2 PERICO, Chase Christ Preparatory 24.55
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#75 Boys 200 Meters (15-16) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 RIDGEWAY, Tryston Unattached 25.31

4 FLETCHER, Lynn KC Rebels 26.47

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 HOWELL, Riley KC Novas 23.06

2 BEAVER, Lashawn Unattached 24.31

3 SIMONS, Kaiden Hot Feet Track Cl 25.82

WARD, Hayden Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

#76 Boys 200 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 WOODS, Xzavier KC Novas 23.22  (NW) 4(1)

2 WOMACK, Korrey KC Novas 23.27  (NW) 4(2)

3 MERRITT, Aaron Topeka Blazers 23.61  (NW) 1(1)

4 EARSKIN, Kenny Euless Elite 23.90  (NW) 2(1)

5 BACHMAN, Julian KC Novas 23.96  (NW) 1(2)

6 MACK, MJ KC Novas 24.08  (NW) 4(3)

7 RAMOS, Amir Hot Feet Track Cl 24.24  (NW) 3(1)

8 BROCK, Marquez KC Rebels 24.38  (NW) 2(2)

9 ADAMS, Jacob Unattached 24.49  (NW) 3(2)

10 FAIMON, Evan KC Novas 25.09  (NW) 2(3)

11 OTTO III, Buddy 29-Unattached 25.33  (NW) 3(3)

12 JASSO, Roman Hot Feet Track Cl 25.46  (NW) 3(4)

WILSON, Daniel KC Rebels DNS  (NW) 1

COFFEE, Jayden KC Rebels DNS  (NW) 1

CARMAN, Ty Hot Feet Track Cl DNS  (NW) 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 MERRITT, Aaron Topeka Blazers 23.61

2 BACHMAN, Julian KC Novas 23.96

WILSON, Daniel KC Rebels DNS

COFFEE, Jayden KC Rebels DNS

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 EARSKIN, Kenny Euless Elite 23.90

2 BROCK, Marquez KC Rebels 24.38

3 FAIMON, Evan KC Novas 25.09

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 RAMOS, Amir Hot Feet Track Cl 24.24

2 ADAMS, Jacob Unattached 24.49

3 OTTO III, Buddy 29-Unattached 25.33

4 JASSO, Roman Hot Feet Track Cl 25.46

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 WOODS, Xzavier KC Novas 23.22

2 WOMACK, Korrey KC Novas 23.27

3 MACK, MJ KC Novas 24.08

CARMAN, Ty Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

#79 Girls 3000 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 KOOKER, Cohen 40-Unattached 10:28.61

#80 Boys 3000 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 MASTERSON, Grayson 28-Unattached 10:38.78

2 MCMANIGAL, Lachlan Hot Feet Track Cl 11:07.23

3 NYAKARO, Nathan 28-Unattached 12:14.77

GADDIS, Colton 28-Unattached DNS

#81 Boys 3000 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time

ROBERSON JR, David 28-Unattached DNS

#82 Boys 3000 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 HENSLEY, Tommy Unattached 8:49.10

2 KABELA, Brick Unattached 9:24.17

3 MCCLINTON, Evan Unattached 9:25.44

TSEVIS, Hudson Unattached DNS
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